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No 60 HAYWARD Mark

Pass 21 1:36.074 1 1:36.074 *

Pass 31 3:04.414 2 1:28.340 *

Pass 43 4:32.898 3 1:28.484

Pass 54 6:00.364 4 1:27.466 *

Pass 64 7:28.331 5 1:27.967

Pass 75 8:57.225 6 1:28.894

Pass 86 10:28.454 7 1:31.229

Pass 95 11:57.479 8 1:29.025

Pass 104 13:26.958 9 1:29.479

No 61 ARIZTEGUI Bernard

No 62 ILIFFE Richard

Pass 13 1:09.416 1 1:09.416 *

Pass 24 2:18.341 2 1:08.925 *

Pass 35 3:28.366 3 1:10.025

Pass 44 4:34.159 4 1:05.793 *

Pass 52 5:40.172 5 1:06.013

Pass 61 6:49.207 6 1:09.035

Pass 70 7:56.844 7 1:07.637

Pass 78 9:07.659 8 1:10.815

Pass 85 10:19.372 9 1:11.713

Pass 92 11:28.660 10 1:09.288

Pass 100 12:36.392 11 1:07.732

Pass 108 13:47.332 12 1:10.940

No 63 BESSADE Paul Emile

Pass 18 1:19.082 1 1:19.082 *

Pass 27 2:30.392 2 1:11.310 *

Pass 37 3:41.284 3 1:10.892 *

Pass 46 4:51.942 4 1:10.658 *

Pass 55 6:03.605 5 1:11.663

Pass 63 7:27.478 6 1:23.873

Pass 72 8:38.982 7 1:11.504

Pass 80 9:55.996 8 1:17.014

Pass 90 11:14.795 9 1:18.799

Pass 98 12:29.531 10 1:14.736

Pass 107 13:44.244 11 1:14.713

No 64 THORNTON Tom

Pass 16 1:14.327 1 1:14.327 *

Pass 29 2:32.600 2 1:18.273

No 65 BESSADE Samuel

Pass 20 1:23.553 1 1:23.553 *

Pass 30 2:36.708 2 1:13.155 *

Pass 39 3:52.804 3 1:16.096

Pass 48 5:06.957 4 1:14.153

Pass 57 6:19.372 5 1:12.415 *

Pass 66 7:34.757 6 1:15.385

Pass 73 8:51.698 7 1:16.941

Pass 83 10:09.216 8 1:17.518

Pass 91 11:20.211 9 1:10.995 *

Pass 99 12:31.198 10 1:10.987 *

Pass 106 13:41.928 11 1:10.730 *

No 68 KELLEWAY Simon

Pass 14 1:10.803 1 1:10.803 *

Pass 23 2:17.556 2 1:06.753 *

Pass 33 3:23.391 3 1:05.835 *

Pass 41 4:29.927 4 1:06.536

Pass 50 5:35.742 5 1:05.815 *

Pass 59 6:41.510 6 1:05.768 *

Pass 68 7:47.469 7 1:05.959

Pass 74 8:55.741 8 1:08.272

Pass 81 10:04.058 9 1:08.317

Pass 88 11:10.334 10 1:06.276

Pass 96 12:16.846 11 1:06.512

Pass 103 13:24.398 12 1:07.552

No 69 BOULEAU Philippe

Pass 17 1:16.914 1 1:16.914 *

Pass 26 2:28.241 2 1:11.327 *

Pass 36 3:38.236 3 1:09.995 *

Pass 45 4:48.758 4 1:10.522

Pass 53 5:59.672 5 1:10.914

Pass 62 7:10.366 6 1:10.694

Pass 71 8:21.237 7 1:10.871

Pass 79 9:31.819 8 1:10.582

Pass 87 10:42.280 9 1:10.461

Pass 94 11:53.798 10 1:11.518

Pass 102 13:04.874 11 1:11.076

Pass 110 14:16.585 12 1:11.711

No 70 EDNEY Peter

Pass 12 1:06.915 1 1:06.915 **

Pass 22 2:11.020 2 1:04.105 *

Pass 32 3:16.999 3 1:05.979
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No 70 EDNEY Peter

Pass 40 4:22.429 4 1:05.430

Pass 49 5:28.123 5 1:05.694

Pass 58 6:33.593 6 1:05.470

Pass 67 7:39.631 7 1:06.038

No 71 BAKER Steve

Pass 19 1:19.906 1 1:19.906 *

Pass 28 2:32.160 2 1:12.254 *

Pass 38 3:46.841 3 1:14.681

Pass 47 5:02.432 4 1:15.591

Pass 56 6:18.798 5 1:16.366

Pass 65 7:34.136 6 1:15.338

Pass 76 8:57.823 7 1:23.687

Pass 84 10:16.901 8 1:19.078

Pass 93 11:34.370 9 1:17.469

Pass 101 12:52.573 10 1:18.203

Pass 109 14:08.199 11 1:15.626

No 72 OTTEN Albert

Pass 15 1:11.807 1 1:11.807 *

Pass 25 2:18.517 2 1:06.710 *

Pass 34 3:25.543 3 1:07.026

Pass 42 4:31.780 4 1:06.237 *

Pass 51 5:37.673 5 1:05.893 *

Pass 60 6:44.305 6 1:06.632

Pass 69 7:50.588 7 1:06.283

Pass 77 8:57.979 8 1:07.391

Pass 82 10:06.859 9 1:08.880

Pass 89 11:13.177 10 1:06.318

Pass 97 12:20.554 11 1:07.377

Pass 105 13:27.181 12 1:06.627


